
Date Daily Accumulated Accum % Daily Accumulated Accum % Daily Accumulated Accum %

Monday, April 30, 2018 3,197 3,346 1.2% - - - - 5,011 2.2%

Tuesday, May 1, 2018 295 3,641 1.3% - 116 0.0% 7,646 12,657 5.7%

Wednesday, May 2, 2018 7,736 11,377 4.0% 14,234 14,350 5.9% 3,447 16,104 7.2%

Thursday, May 3, 2018 3,462 14,839 5.3% 3,327 17,677 7.3% 2,505 18,609 8.3%

Friday, May 4, 2018 4,347 19,186 6.8% 10,961 28,638 11.8% 4,197 22,806 10.2%

Saturday, May 5, 2018 2,575 21,761 7.7% 16 28,654 11.9% 0 22,806 10.2%

Monday, May 7, 2018 5,529 27,290 9.7% 10,700 39,354 16.3% 4,871 27,677 12.4%

Tuesday, May 8, 2018 444 27,734 9.9% 630 39,984 16.5% 2,416 30,093 13.5%

Wednesday, May 9, 2018 6,611 34,345 12.2% 8,325 48,309 20.0% 4,224 34,317 15.3%

Thursday, May 10, 2018 2,932 37,277 13.3% 3,581 51,890 21.5% 1,890 36,207 16.2%

Friday, May 11, 2018 5,930 43,207 15.4% 7,168 59,058 24.4% 3,456 39,663 17.7%

Saturday, May 12, 2018 3,603 46,810 16.6% 7,591 66,649 27.6% 1,954 41,617 18.6%

Monday, May 14, 2018 9,922 56,732 20.2% 11,447 78,096 32.3% 6,687 48,304 21.6%

Election Day* (Noon update) 6,019 62,751 22.3% 45,189 123,285 51.0% 21,487 69,791 31.2%

May 17, 2016 Primary May 20, 2014 PrimaryMay 15, 2018 Primary

Total and Accumulated Returns by Day - Clackamas County Primary Elections


